PERTH COUNTY UNREGISTERED CEMETERIES

Blanshard Township

Downie Township

Ellice Township

Fullerton Township

Mornington Township

South Easthope Township

Wallace Township

18 August 2022

Old St Mary’s Cemetery

St Mary’s Roman Catholic Cemetery
aka Holy Name of Mary Cemetery
Switzer Memorial Cairn

Anderson Cemetery

Grieve Cemetery

Karn Stone

Methodist cemetery aka Dunn’s Bridge
Stratford Jail

St James Anglican Cemetery
Wartburg Cemetery aka St John’s Lutheran
Cemetery

Bible Christian Woodland Cairn
Roger Cemetery

Burns Presbyterian Cemetery
St John’s Lutheran (Old)

South Easthope Amish Cemetery
Doone Pioneer

Hillside Cemetery
Stewart Methodist Cemetery

6207
2657

6206

6208
6209
2674
2659
6210

2742
2687
6212
2665

6218
6216

6215
10161

8390
3493





