PERTH COUNTY UNREGISTERED CEMETERIES

Blanshard Township	Old St Mary's Cemetery St Mary's Roman Catholic Cemetery aka Holy Name of Mary Cemetery Switzer Memorial Cairn	6207 2657 6206
Downie Township	Anderson Cemetery Grieve Cemetery Karn Stone Methodist cemetery aka Dunn's Bridge Stratford Jail	6208 6209 2674 2659 6210
Ellice Township	St James Anglican Cemetery Wartburg Cemetery aka St John's Lutheran Cemetery	2742 2687
Fullerton Township	Bible Christian Woodland Cairn Roger Cemetery	6212 2665
Mornington Township	Burns Presbyterian Cemetery St John's Lutheran (Old)	6218 6216
South Easthope Township	South Easthope Amish Cemetery Doone Pioneer	6215 10161
Wallace Township	Hillside Cemetery Stewart Methodist Cemetery	8390 3493

18 August 2022